



Owner: The City of Foley
Project: CAFFM Park Upgrades
Date: 10/14/24

CIVIL CONSTRUCTION

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201-A	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
206-C1	REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK	SY	60	\$7.00	\$ 420.00
210-A1	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY (TBM)	6,600	\$11.50	\$ 75,900.00
210-C1	BORROW EXCAVATION,BEACH SAND (VOLLEYBALL COURT)	CY (TBM)	3,694	\$25.00	\$ 92,350.00
210-C2	BORROW EXCAVATION,STRUCTURAL FILL (PARKING LOT/BLDG/BACKFILL)	CY (TBM)	2,800	\$15.00	\$ 42,000.00
301-A1	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B, 6" THICK	SY	400	\$30.00	\$ 12,000.00
301-B	AGGREGATE SURFACE, NO. 4 AND NO. 67	TON	450	\$75.00	\$ 33,750.00
305-A	AGGREGATE SURFACE, NO. 57 STONE (UNDERDRAIN)	TON	1,400	\$60.00	\$ 84,000.00
305-B	SELECT MATERIALS,NO.57 STONE, FOR MISC. USE (ENTRANCE)	TON	100	\$65.00	\$ 6,500.00
450-A	REINFORCED CONCRETE SLAB, 8" THICK	SY	55	\$120.00	\$ 6,600.00
533-A1	8" HDPE STORM DRAIN	LF	348	\$25.00	\$ 8,700.00
533-A2	12" HPDE STORM DRAIN	LF	494	\$35.00	\$ 17,290.00
533-A3	15" HDPE STORM DRAIN	LF	62	\$45.00	\$ 2,790.00
533-A4	18" HDPE STORM DRAIN	LF	85	\$55.00	\$ 4,675.00
533-B1	11" x 17" STORM SEWER,RCAP	LF	284	\$85.00	\$ 24,140.00
533-B2	13" x 22" STORM SEWER,RCAP	LF	120	\$95.00	\$ 11,400.00
533-B3	18" x 29" STORM SEWER, RCAP	LF	24	\$125.00	\$ 3,000.00
533-F	FITTINGS (HDPE)	EA	27	\$200.00	\$ 5,400.00
600-A	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
606-A	6" UNDERDRAIN	LF	2,300	\$10.00	\$ 23,000.00
608-A	SEPERATION GEOTEXTILE, (MIRIFI N-160)	SY	7,980	\$6.00	\$ 47,880.00
618-A1	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5" THICK WITH TURNDOWN	SY	356	\$88.00	\$ 31,328.00
618-A2	8' SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	SY	592	\$80.00	\$ 47,360.00
618-A3	5' SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	SY	50	\$80.00	\$ 4,000.00
618-B	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (APRON)	SY	372	\$90.00	\$ 33,480.00
619-A	SLOPE PAVED HEADWALL	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
621-A	JUNCTION BOX	EA	1	\$4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00
621-C1	INLET, TYPE WEIR	EA	3	\$4,200.00	\$ 12,600.00
621-C2	INLET, GRATE	EA	2	\$4,400.00	\$ 8,800.00
621-C3	INLET,NYOPLAST	EA	4	\$2,600.00	\$ 10,400.00
623-C	RIBBON CURB (8"x12")	LF	400	\$40.00	\$ 16,000.00
627-D2	NEW CONCRETE PARKING BUMPERS	EA	50	\$88.00	\$ 4,400.00
634-G1	CHAIN LINK FENCE,6' VINYL COATED (INCL GATES)	LF	1,053	\$65.00	\$ 68,445.00
641-A1	3/4" PVC SERVICE LINE	EA	90	\$15.00	\$ 1,350.00
641-A2	2" PVC SERVICE LINE	EA	60	\$20.00	\$ 1,200.00
641-A3	6" C900 WATER MAIN	LF	468	\$56.00	\$ 26,208.00
641-C	DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS FOR WATERMAINS	BS	400	\$12.00	\$ 4,800.00
641-D	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY, INCLUDES VALVE	EA	2	\$4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00



Owner: **The City of Foley**
 Project: **CAFFM Park Upgrades**
 Date: **10/14/24**

CIVIL CONSTRUCTION

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
641-L	CONCRETE FOR WATER MAIN	CY	5	\$125.00	\$ 625.00
641-O	6" x 6" TAPPING VALVE AND SLEEVE	EA	2	\$8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
641-Q1	3/4" SERVICE WITH DOUBLE CHECK VALVE	EA	2	\$2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
641-Q2	2" SERVICE WITH DOUBLE CHECK VALVE	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
641-T	WATER SPIGOTS	EA	2	\$300.00	\$ 600.00
645-A	6" SEWER (SDR 26)	LF	290	\$25.00	\$ 7,250.00
645-E1	CLEAN OUT	EA	1	\$500.00	\$ 500.00
645-M	CORE DRILL IN EXISTING MANHOLE (CONNECT TO EXISTING)	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
650-A	TOPSOIL FROM STOCKPILES	CY (TBM)	800	\$16.00	\$ 12,800.00
652-A	SEEDING/MULCHING	AC	2	\$2,800.00	\$ 4,200.00
665-I	INLET PROTECTION DEVICES	EA	11	\$350.00	\$ 3,850.00
665-J	SILT FENCE	LF	1,200	\$7.00	\$ 8,400.00
665-Q	WATTLES	LF	200	\$9.00	\$ 1,800.00
701-A	STRIPING	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
710-A	SIGNS	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
SUBTOTAL					\$ 902,391.00
7.5% CONTINGENCY					\$ 67,679.00
TOTAL AMOUNT					\$ 970,070.00
LANDSCAPING SUBTOTAL					\$ 100,000.00
LIGHTING SUBTOTAL					\$ 250,000.00
BUILDING SUBTOTAL					\$ 300,000.00
ADDITIONAL PROFESSIONAL SERVICES					DESIGN \$16,100.00 INSPECTION \$68,000.00
TOTAL					\$ 1,704,170.00